2.5
inv
invpd
invpd
invpd
regression
X'X
invpd
GAUSS
inv
new; cls;

rndseed 10000;
x=rndn(100,100);
X=X'X;

b = hsec;
y=invpd(x);

a = hsec;

runtime = (a-b)/100;

print runtime "sec";

(2)

inv

ver. 0.1

invpd
positive definite
inv
positive definite
invpd
inv Crout
Cholesky
X'X
positive definite
3.2
invpd
- y=inv(x);



invpd inv

rndn
hsec 0 100
GAUSS inv  invpd
GAUSS
invpd inv invpd
print
invpd(symmetric positive definite ) inv
GAUSS hsec
b=hsec;
( program to be estimated in time )
a=hsec;
time=(a-b)/100; print time “sec”;
inv  invpd
decomposition
GAUSS
Cholesky
L GAUSS
Cholesky

O0000Onew; cls;

0 O 0O O rndseed 10000;

0 O 0O 0 x=rndn(100,5);

0000 x=x'Xx;

O0000print "X"x;

0 O O d print "cholesky decomposition to U" chol(x);d print "U'U" chol(x)'chol(x);



84.112852

11.825896

-13.202456

14.535958 -13.011281
11.825896 82.444635 -8.8096043 5.7067460 -2.1801626
-13.202456 -8.8096043 83.413777 1.2143666 6.0869662
14.535958 5.7067460 1.2143666 107.71692 -12.082809
-13.011281 -2.1801626 6.0869662 -12.082809 101.26730
cholesky decomposition to U
9.1713059 1.2894451 -1.4395394 1.5849387 -1.4186945
0.00000000 8.9878788 -0.77364164 0.40755494 -0.039034112
0.00000000 0.00000000 8.9857099 0.42414565 0.44676506
0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 10.240063 -0.97732308
0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 0.00000000 9.9044600
uu
84.112852 11.825896 -13.202456 14.535958 -13.011281
11.825896 82.444635 -8.8096043 5.7067460 -2.1801626
-13.202456 -8.8096043 83.413777 1.2143666 6.0869662
14.535958 5.7067460 1.2143666 107.71692 -12.082809
-13.011281 -2.1801626 6.0869662 -12.082809 101.26730
X X'X
positive definite
Chol positive definite
chol Cholesky
U U
U Uy
X Cholesky
invpd positive definite
chol invpd
bit
prcsn 64;
10bit
19 prcsn 80;

Crout



0000 new,

0 O 0O O rndseed 10000;
0O O 0 x=rndn(5,5);
0000 print "X" x;
000 0{L,Ul=lux);

0O 0O 0d print "LU decomposition” L;00 print U;
0000 print "LU" L*U;

-1.2355640
0.43909975
1.4762333
-0.50424713
-0.31437855
LU decomposition
-0.83697064
0.29744603
1.0000000
-0.34157684
-0.21295993

1.4762333
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000

LU
-1.2355640
0.43909975
1.4762333
-0.50424713
-0.31437855

0.45194399
-1.4560906
0.83263409
0.15933167
-0.062086665

-0.67429573
1.0000000
0.00000000
-0.26044846
-0.067633595

0.83263409
-1.7037543
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000

0.45194399
-1.4560906
0.83263409
0.15933167
-0.062086665

1.1973594
-0.49176805
-0.71098512

-1.1514522
0.60564869

-0.28166425
0.00000000
0.00000000

1.0000000

-0.29665221

-0.71098512

-0.28028835
-1.4673089
0.00000000
0.00000000

1.1973594
-0.49176805
-0.71098512

-1.1514522
0.60564869

-0.33016131

-0.92582422
0.87568040

-0.76360988
0.24693176

1.0000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
-0.20118823

0.87568040
-1.1862919
-0.77346563

-0.61501170

0.00000000

-0.33016131

-0.92582422
0.87568040

-0.76360988
0.24693176

-1.9308480
-0.20847823
-0.73166686
0.16403621
-0.43010455

0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000

0.00000000
1.0000000

-0.73166686
0.0091531760
-0.083500316
-2.5605788

-1.1252301

-1.9308480
-0.20847823
-0.73166686
0.16403621
-0.43010455



X
lu
GAUSS
proc
print lu(x);
inv
Doolittle
L
crout
0000 new,

0 O 0O O rndseed 10000;
00O O 0 x=rndn(5,5);
0 000print "X" x;

Doolittle

Crout

0O OO print "LU decomposition" crout(x);

00O 0O0d print "L" lowmat(crout(x));
0000 print "U" upmatl(crout(x));

{L.U}

Crout

00O 0O0d print "LU" lowmat(crout(x))*upmatl(crout(x));

-1.2355640
0.43909975
1.4762333
-0.50424713
-0.31437855

LU decomposition

-1.2355640

0.45194399
-1.4560906
0.83263409
0.15933167
-0.062086665

-0.36577952

1.1973594
-0.49176805
-0.71098512

-1.1514522
0.60564869

-0.96907923

-0.33016131

-0.92582422
0.87568040

-0.76360988
0.24693176

0.26721507

-1.9308480
-0.20847823
-0.73166686
0.16403621
-0.43010455

1.5627261

print



0.43909975
1.4762333
-0.50424713
-0.31437855

-1.2355640
0.43909975
1.4762333
-0.50424713
-0.31437855

1.0000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000

LU
-1.2355640
0.43909975
1.4762333
-0.50424713
-0.31437855

lowmat upmatl

upmat

upmatl

chol(

chol

-1.2954769 0.051136072
1.3726100 0.64941208
-0.025111603 -1.6388235
-0.17707990 0.31004614
0.00000000 0.00000000
-1.2954769 0.00000000
1.3726100 0.64941208
-0.025111603 -1.6388235
-0.17707990 0.31004614
-0.36577952 -0.96907923
1.0000000 0.051136072
0.00000000 1.0000000
0.00000000 0.00000000
0.00000000 0.00000000
0.45194399 1.1973594
-1.4560906 -0.49176805
0.83263409 -0.71098512
0.15933167 -1.1514522
-0.062086665 0.60564869
crout
crout(x)
upmat
Towmatl
positive definite )

invpd

0.80523108 0.69061117
-0.96096094 -6.1387140
-2.1834922 4.1634635
0.77147091 -1.1252301
0.00000000 0.00000000
0.00000000 0.00000000
0.00000000 0.00000000
-2.1834922 0.00000000
0.77147091 -1.1252301
0.26721507 1.5627261
0.80523108 0.69061117
-0.96096094 -6.1387140
1.0000000 4.1634635
0.00000000 1.0000000
-0.33016131 -1.9308480
-0.92582422 -0.20847823
0.87568040 -0.73166686
-0.76360988 0.16403621
0.24693176 -0.43010455
GAUSS
lowmat
' Cholesky
prcsn 64;



crout(
lowmat(
lowmatl(

GAUSS
pseudo-inverse

Moore-Penrose

Tu(
)
) upmat(

) upmatl(

singular

)
)

Generalized Sweep inverse

1) X*Y*X = X 2) Y*X*Y = Y 3) X*Y

O0000Onew; cls;

0 O 0O O rndseed 10000;
00O O 0 x=rndn(5,5);
0000 print "inv" inv(X);

00O 0O 0d print "invswp" invswp(X);

00O 0O 0d print "pinv" pinv(x);

inv
0.36142273
0.53473588
0.47487806
-0.88156881
-0.17879742
invswp
0.36142273
0.53473588
0.47487806
-0.88156881
-0.17879742
pinv
0.36142273
0.53473588

0.17027668
-0.48664197
-0.097739537
-0.12297869
-0.26244903

0.17027668
-0.48664197
-0.097739537
-0.12297869
-0.26244903

0.17027668
-0.48664197

Non-singular

Non-singular

0.11661124
-0.030923939
-0.35768047
0.37681893
-0.36809714

0.11661124
-0.030923939
-0.35768047
0.37681893
-0.36809714

0.11661124
-0.030923939

Crout

4) Y*X

Y= )

mnv

inv invswp pinv

-0.96331630
-0.41023090
-1.1113635

0.84933636
-0.31399778

-0.96331630
-0.41023090
-1.1113635

0.84933636
-0.31399778

-0.96331630
-0.41023090

-2.2708215
-2.2685325
-1.8998676

3.7000997
-0.88870713

-2.2708215
-2.2685325
-1.8998676

3.7000997
-0.88870713

-2.2708215
-2.2685325

Moore-Penrose



0.47487806
-0.88156881
-0.17879742

GAUSS

singular

invswp(

pinv(

LU

cond

new; cls;
rndseed 10000;
x=rndn(3,4);

print "x" x;

s=svd(x);

-0.097739537
-0.12297869
-0.26244903

-0.35768047 -1.1113635 -1.8998676
0.37681893 0.84933636 3.7000997
-0.36809714 -0.31399778 -0.88870713
Singular
regression
regression

) Generalized Sweep inverse singular

) Moore-Penrose pseudo-inverse singular

Cholesky

print "singular values s" s;

singular values

print "maxc(s)/minc(s) =" maxc(s)/minc(s);

print" cond(x) =" cond(x);
X
-1.2355640 0.45194399 1.1973594 -0.33016131
-1.9308480 0.43909975 -1.4560906 -0.49176805
-0.92582422 -0.20847823 1.4762333 0.83263409

singular values s
2.5683043
2.4649177

condition number

svd



0.81099816

maxc(s)/minc(s) = 3.1668435
cond(x) = 3.1668435
X singular
values svd
singular values maxc minc
condition number cond
condition number GAUSS
svd( )
cond( )
singular value decomposition svdl
u v singular
singular
X X X
X
X ! X
X =uS/
1 1] 2
udu=I, vv=Il, S=[Z,0] S=| |
0
¥ =diag(s,s,,.-S,) S >S,>..>S,

O0000Onew; cls;
0 O 0O O rndseed 10000;
00O O 0 x=rndn(3,5);



0000 print "X" x;
0 O O d print "singular values" svd(x);
00 00d{u,s,vi=svdl(X);
O0000dprint "u" u;
OO00dprint"S"s;
O0000dprint "v™" v

-1.2355640
0.43909975
1.4762333
singular values
2.7586999
2.2444599
1.5777679

-0.93072404
0.17471039
0.32129278

2.7586999
0.00000000
0.00000000

0.61659026
-0.32569415
-0.43496028
-0.56969230

0.00000000

singular value decomposition

0.45194399
-1.4560906
0.83263409

-0.17298627
0.56372324
-0.80764588

0.00000000
2.2444599
0.00000000

-0.14771813
-0.70016210
0.39178339
-0.058721308
-0.57533466

1.1973594
-0.49176805
-0.71098512

-0.32222433

-0.80727467
-0.49444827

0.00000000
0.00000000
1.5777679

-0.51791155

0.040043663
0.22989372

-0.75896381
0.31825609

svd

-0.33016131
-0.92582422
0.87568040

0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000

0.15474236
-0.52219019
0.26670704
0.26238718
0.75059479

svdl

-1.9308480
-0.20847823
-0.73166686

0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000

0.55300835
0.35973639

0.73029553
-0.16471001

-0.065654823



0000 new,

cls;

0 O 0O O rndseed 10000;
00O O 0 x=rndn(3,5);
00 00d{u,s,vi=svdl(X);

print
print

1.0000000
-1.1102230e-016
-5.5511151e-017

1.0000000
-1.9428903e-016
-2.7755576e-016

2.0816682e-016
-1.3877788e-017

off diagonal

orth

0000 new;

u'u" u'u;

\VAVARVAVA

-1.1102230e-016
1.0000000
-5.5511151e-016

-1.9428903e-016
1.0000000
5.5511151e-017
4.1633363e-017
4.1286419e-016

QR

cls;

0 O 0O O rndseed 10000;

00O 0O 0 x=rndn(5,4);
{a1,r}=qqr(x);
print "Q" q1; print "R" r;
print "Q'Q" ql'qL;

-0.47938969
-0.74915476

0.055115571
-0.10671116

-5.5511151e-017
-5.5511151e-016
1.0000000

-2.7755576e-016
5.5511151e-017
1.0000000
-8.3266727e-017
-1.7347235e-016

10

aqr

2.0816682e-016
4.1633363e-017
-8.3266727e-017
1.0000000
-5.8980598e-017

16

null

-0.48492107
0.51836320

0.72653710
-0.10622759

-1.3877788e-017
4.1286419e-016
-1.7347235e-016
-5.8980598e-017
1.0000000

17



-0.35921296
-0.27585697
0.061819510

R
2.5773687
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
Q*Q
1.0000000

1.3877788e-017

-0.35362082
0.47607221
-0.79616742

-0.78346763
1.3854104
0.00000000
0.00000000

1.3877788e-017
1.0000000

-0.57872225
0.25759110
0.30802360

0.14118275
-0.041017519
-2.6134184
0.00000000

-7.2858386e-017
4.1633363e-016

-0.61306610
-0.11582491
0.26757072

0.37683407
-0.63081497
-0.65603871
-0.59579917

-2.4286129e-017
-1.6653345e-016

-7.2858386e-017 4.1633363e-016 1.0000000 -8.3266727e-017
-2.4286129e-017 -1.6653345e-016 -8.3266727e-017 1.0000000
qar {1}
gl 2 r GAUSS
gl qlgl |
off diagonal 10 16 17
print
format
gr R Q QR
orth X vy I(X )

0O000Onew; cls;
x={12 34,
2468,
9312,
8725}



y=orth(x);
printy; print y'y;
print;

print "rank(x)=" rank(x);

y
-0.081649658 -0.42065325 -0.12800071
-0.16329932 -0.84130649 -0.25600141
-0.73484692 0.32395135 -0.59586536
-0.65319726 -0.10153699 0.75034897
y"y
1.0000000 4.1633363e-017  5.5511151e-017
4.1633363e-017 1.0000000 0.00000000
5.5511151e-017 0.00000000 1.0000000
rank(x)= 3.0000000

2 X
orth(x)
! X X
off diagonal orth
_orthtol
_orthtol=1.0e-14
orth
null

( ) X X
X*b
b’ I

O0000Onew; cls;



0 O 0O O rndseed 10000;
00O OO0 x=rndn(2,5);
0O 0O d b=null(x);
O0000dprint"b" b;

00O 0O 0d print "x*b" x*b;
0000 print "b'b" b'b;

b

0.45004365 -0.13543463 -0.73643409
-0.17938377 -0.53453277 -0.26175209
0.85195411 0.0018121253 0.20192936
-0.0016856017 0.81528757 -0.17200408
0.19862911 -0.17673446 0.56461474

X*b
1.1102230e-016 0.00000000 -2.2204460e-016

4.8572257e-017 -2.4980018e-016 -2.0816682e-016

b*b
1.0000000 -6.9388939e-018 -4.1633363e-017
-6.9388939e-018 1.0000000 -2.7755576e-017
-4.1633363e-017 -2.7755576e-017 1.0000000
null(x)
bb 1
Reduced Row Echelon rref(x) Schur
{s, z} = schur(x) {b, z} = balance(x)

GAUSS

{u,s,v}=svd1( );0 0 0 uSv'

{q1,r}=qqr( JHERN

orth( );00

null( ;000n



